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Vol IX Prairie View University February 2-February 
Prairie View 

a 1947 -T~xas No.19 , 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ --
February 2 

C:15 A.M. Sunday Sch001--Aud1torium 
Gymnasiwn. Dr. T. P. Dooley •• Superin­
tendent. 
11:00 A. M •••• Religious Services 
Message, University Minsiter, L8e Phill i ps 
Subject, "A New Start"·••·•·• 

Registration Figures For Second 
Semester, 19471 Thru 

Friday, Jan 31 
Class M F Total 

Graduates 5 2 
Seniors 50 !78::.. 
Juniors 58 eo 

Sopho. 92 111 
3:00 P.r,l . Methodist Services 
Auditorium-Gymnasiur., ••• Rev. W. H. B. 
7:15 P.k, Chapel •• Dr. E. B. Evans 

Fresh.157 162 
Tc:·,ps Special 14 1 

7 
:it£· 
11£ 
283 
319 

15 

llIONDAY Febru\~ 

7:30 A.M. Classes begin for S~cond 
Semester -Late registration Fee •f ~1.00. 

~e-day Feuruary 4 

Late hegistration fee $2,00 
?:30 P.M. Workers meeting Library 
Auditorium 

Wednesday ffebruary 5 

L..te Registration fee •••• $3.00 

-
Lc,e R~~iztration Fee--$ 4.00 
8:00P.~. Bridge Tourrunent 

.. Aulii.~~ - G;,inn_a,s_i~? ... Nantalis 

Friday February 7 

'Final Regist.ration day. Late tee 
~5.CO. 

club 

11:00A.. M. Class Meetings 
Freshman---- Gymnasiwr. 
Sophornores--- Library Auditorium 
Juniors------ 300 Science 
Seniors------- 4tO Science 
Small Group Entertainment -Florence 
Nightingale, Science Clubs (majors) 
evening ? : 15 I,:ovie ••• ;Night and Day" 
"Starring Carey Grant, J..lems Smith, }J.ary 
!l:artin, Short "Lying M,.;use" and News 

Saturday February 8 

? :15 Movie ''Heartbreak'' starring Adolph 
Men ,:i ou, Basil Rathbone. Short "Purlioned 
Pup" and News 

Unclasstl\e& 33 
-"• .,. 376 514 .·993 

Results of oasketball Ge.mes 
played Last Wee~: 

1:~ iley 39 
Wiley 36 
M1Ay 50 

Wiley48 

Team 

LaDgston 
Texas 
Arkansas 
Southern 
Wiley 

so·~' . ·!·.: 
so. : ~ 

Arkansas 
J..rkansas 

Standings 

Prairie View 
Sam Huston 

38 
46 
53 
39 

w 

2 
i:: .. 
1 
1 
2 
1 
0 

Where They Play fhis Week: 

L 

0 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 

Arkansas vs Langston at Langston 
Texas vs Sam Huston at Texas 
Prairie View vs Wiley at Wiley 
Bis~op vs Southern at Southern 

Pct. 

1.000 
.833 
. 500 
.500 
.500 
.250 
.ooo 

Registration Figures For Second 
Semester, 1947, Thru 

Saturday, Feb 1 
Class M 

';radua~es 
Seniors 
Juniors 
Sophorores 
Freshman 
Special 
Unclassified 
Totals 

15 
72 
84 
125 
228 

F 

5 
99 

-111 
218 
191 

Total 

20 
171 
185 
343 
419 

63 
"wo 

362 Veta included in the ab•ve total 

" Th · ;c is also tho foeling that students do better work when they 
;;tl1ze~that thu institution will n•t tolerate peor efforts •n their 
part ••• " \',l!AT PRICE SCHOI.J.RSHIP Prairie View Standard.,. Jun 1947 • 

., 
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